Diakonia-ammattikorkeakoulu 7.2.2025

Sosiaali-, terveys- ja kirkon alan amk-tutkinnot (suomenkieliset)

Syksy 2025 opinnaytetyoaikataulu

Valmiin
opinndytetyon
palauttaminen Tutkintoon
valmistumis-

paivat 2025

Todistus-
hakemus
tehtava

Kypsyys-
naytteeseen
ilmoittautuminen

Arvioinnit
MyDiakissa

Kypsyysnayte
(kampuksella)

ohjaavalle
lehtorille

arviointiin
vilmeistaan

4.8.

17.8.

20.9.

17.10.

11.11.

4.6.-4.8.

5.8.-17.8.

6.9.-20.9.

3.10.-17.10.

28.10.-11.11.

14.8.
Klo 9-11
28.8.
Klo 9-11
25.9.
Klo 9-11
30.10.
Klo 9-11
20.11.
Klo 9-11

18.8.

17.9.

20.10.

17.11.

11.12.

18.8.

17.9.

20.10.

17.11.

1.12.

29.8.

30.9.

31.10.

28.11.

19.12.



